2011/03 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Connecting cables NEBV, for valves
Technical data
Connecting cable KMEB • For valves with EB solenoid coil
• Pre-assembled
• Cable lengths 2.5 m, 5 m and 10 m
• 24 V DC:
with LEDs and protective circuit

status indicator with yellow LED.
(No gn/ye connection with KMEB-3.)
KMEB-1/KMEB-3 without integrated signal status display KMEB-2
For KMEB-3
– No gn/ye connection
– Operating voltage 24 V DC
Subject to change – 2011/034 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Connecting cables NEBV, for valves
Technical data
Ordering data
Signal status
display
Cable sheath Operating voltage Cable length Weight Part No. Type
material [V] [m] [g]
KMEB-1
LED PVC 24 DC 2.5 125 151688 KMEB-1-24-2,5-LED
5 230 151689 KMEB-1-24-5-LED
10 460 193457 KMEB-1-24-10-LED
– PVC 230 AC 2.5 125 151690 KMEB-1-230AC-2,5
5 230 151691 KMEB-1-230AC-5
KMEB-2
LED PUR 24 DC 2.5 200 174844 KMEB-2-24-2,5-LED
5 400 174845 KMEB-2-24-5-LED
– PUR 230 AC 2.5 200 174846 KMEB-2-230-2,5
5 400 174847 KMEB-2-230-5
KMEB-2-24-M12
LED TPE-U (PU) 24 DC 0.5 54 177677 KMEB-2-24-M12-0,5-LED
KMEB-3
LED PVC 24 DC 2.5 120 547268 KMEB-3-24-2,5-LED
5 230 547269 KMEB-3-24-5-LED
– PVC 24 DC 2.5 120 547270 KMEB-3-24-2,5
5 230 547271 KMEB-3-24-5
Ordering data – Accessories